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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  109

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL NASSER OUMAROU23/12/2005M 11138 111387065  1 SCIENCE

ABDOUL-WAHAB  ABDOULAHI21/05/2002M 11138 111387259  2 SCIENCE

AICHA OUMAR04/06/2005F 11138 111387051  3 SCIENCE

AKUMBOM MANUELA TRESOR20/04/2005F 11138 111387242  4 SCIENCE

ARETOUYAP PIERRE05/10/2004M 11138 111387232  5 SCIENCE

ASABA TANGI LOIC17/09/2000M 11138 111387230  6 SCIENCE

ASMAOU YAYA01/10/2003F 11138 111387027  7 SCIENCE

BANSEKA MILTON MBIMENYUY25/04/2005M 11138 111387055  8 SCIENCE

BELINGA ATEBA CELINE DANIELLE MEGANE21/03/2007F 11138 111387052  9 SCIENCE

BELINGA EVOUNDOU JEAN DUREL01/02/2003M 11138 111387235  10 SCIENCE

BENYOMO EKASSI BESTIN TAYLOR01/03/2005M 11138 111387058  11 SCIENCE

BEYEM A MANKEN JACQUIS AUDE06/07/2003F 11138 111387278  12 SCIENCE

BIVINA NDOE JEROME04/11/2001M 11138 111387285  13 SCIENCE

BOMOKOU RENE MOCLAIRSON04/07/2004M 11138 111387250  14 SCIENCE

BONG VIRGINIE YIMBUM WANYEH22/10/2005F 11138 111387078  15 SCIENCE

BOVINDI NGADE HANNAH GABRIELLA DAKOTA24/09/2005F 11138 111387008  16 SCIENCE

CHRISTIAN BRIGHT NWISIYEH24/03/2005M 11138 111387074  17 SCIENCE

DAH ORILIENNE IKU20/05/2005F 11138 111387026  18 SCIENCE

DIMA TATIANA NEGORE07/08/2006F 11138 111387063  19 SCIENCE

DJAL OTOP LUCIENNE PERSIDE18/11/2004F 11138 111387100  20 SCIENCE

DJOMO YNES ORIANE28/01/2006F 11138 111387068  21 SCIENCE

DJUMENE KUETE SCHALLOME04/06/2006F 11138 111387032  22 SCIENCE

DONGMO TSAFACK LEHNA VERONNE09/07/2004F 11138 111387087  23 SCIENCE

ELOMBA MOSONGO BOSEME05/05/2005F 11138 111387090  24 SCIENCE

ENOAKU SONITA BEINYUEI05/08/2005M 11138 111387238  25 SCIENCE

ENOW FAITH BETECK20/04/2005F 11138 111387231  26 SCIENCE

ENOWEBAI NEVILLE BESSEM15/07/2006M 11138 111387002  27 SCIENCE

EPOUPA URSULA15/09/2003F 11138 111387286  28 SCIENCE

EVOUNA NGUELE STEPHANE17/02/2003M 11138 111387234  29 SCIENCE

FALDANE IDRISS JOSEPH15/08/2003M 11138 111387292  30 SCIENCE

FANDJA NGANDJOUEN MARIE DOMINIQUE08/08/2005F 11138 111387048  31 SCIENCE

FEGUE CLEMENT ALFRED14/05/2004M 11138 111387007  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  109

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

FONYUY CHANTAL SEVIDZEM31/08/2004F 11138 111387095  33 SCIENCE

FOTSO MONDJO MILIANE ESTHER12/06/2005F 11138 111387049  34 SCIENCE

FUNG DAAKOZE NTAM26/12/2001M 11138 111387274  35 SCIENCE

GOEMBANG JOSEPH12/04/2006M 11138 111387092  36 SCIENCE

GUELEMBA JOSEPHINE VANESSA19/09/2006F 11138 111387053  37 SCIENCE

HADIZATOU AWAL04/03/1996F 11138 111387016  38 SCIENCE

HASSAN SABO28/02/2003M 11138 111387017  39 SCIENCE

HASSI KEUMALEU JOSIAS GRAHAM12/01/2003M 11138 111387239  40 SCIENCE

HOUECHIN WANBOUM DIANE JULIE30/06/2005F 11138 111387019  41 SCIENCE

IHIMBRU-AFU MIRIAM AZIE11/07/2006F 11138 111387057  42 SCIENCE

JOYCE MBECK SANGNERA25/03/2005F 11138 111387102  43 SCIENCE

KAMGUIA NDOMKAM FERNANDAISE ANNE27/10/2005F 11138 111387281  44 ARTS

KAMNGANG ANGE CAROLE BIEH12/03/2006F 11138 111387245  45 SCIENCE

KANMOU SATHO JEOVANIE22/08/2005F 11138 111387073  46 SCIENCE

KENGMENE AIME CESAIRE13/09/2005M 11138 111387096  47 SCIENCE

KOH BAOUROU  LAMINE18/01/2005M 11138 111387012  48 SCIENCE

KOMBO DANIEL28/05/2003M 11138 111387059  49 SCIENCE

KUKWA AUDREY FUNKUIN14/12/2005F 11138 111387098  50 SCIENCE

LANTANG ROSARIA BURINYUY14/05/2005F 11138 111387004  51 SCIENCE

MAFANTA SAMGBA JUDITH31/12/2003F 11138 111387099  52 SCIENCE

MAILA DJONGMO TOUBOGBE EMMANUEL07/10/2004M 11138 111387088  53 SCIENCE

MAMADOU AWAL ABOUBAKAR21/11/2003M 11138 111387241  54 SCIENCE

MANGOULKEY ALAIN FABIEN04/09/2007M 11138 111387251  55 SCIENCE

MBA WENGOUM DONALD LUTHER08/03/2005M 11138 111387022  56 SCIENCE

MBAH DORLVIN ABOH25/06/2005F 11138 111387013  57 SCIENCE

MBAH JEDIDIAH NDABOSEH05/08/2004M 11138 111387070  58 SCIENCE

MBANA FRANCK JUNIOR13/09/2004M 11053 110537033  59 SCIENCE

MBEI CAMILLE REWAYNA30/06/2006F 11138 111387025  60 SCIENCE

MBEZELE NDJIBOT PAULE ROLANDE05/10/2005F 11138 111387085  61 SCIENCE

MBINZE KELLY KWENE16/03/2006F 11138 111387084  62 SCIENCE

MEBOAS DAINA MIRISE03/05/2007F 11138 111387103  63 SCIENCE

MEDJO  CLAUDE VALERIE03/04/2005M 11138 111387066  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  109

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MEMDJOCBOU TCHAPDA RACHEL CHRISYLORE04/01/2004F 11053 110537011  65 SCIENCE

METCHUANG NANA FABIOLA FRANCHINE03/01/2004F 11138 111387101  66 SCIENCE

METSAM BOUK CARELLE DARINE28/01/2005F 11138 111387018  67 SCIENCE

MINDJOH MESSO'O LACKAINE01/06/2002F 11138 111387001  68 SCIENCE

MIYO MGNINGUE ALLAN JONATHAN24/03/2003M 11138 111387023  69 SCIENCE

MOANDJEL ARIEL RICH23/08/2005M 11138 111387247  70 SCIENCE

MOUSSA ZALANG02/02/2002M 11053 110537024  71 SCIENCE

MUPBAH ABIGAIL NTOBO14/06/2003F 11138 111387056  72 SCIENCE

NAMUBOH WYNPRESS-MAULEEN TAH29/04/2001F 11138 111387033  73 SCIENCE

NASAKO RANDY NEBO04/04/2005M 11138 111387246  74 SCIENCE

NDJOK NYAT DAWNA GODSAVED NGUINDJERE02/02/2003F 11138 111387028  75 SCIENCE

NDUA ROLAND MBOUNGUE13/08/2005M 11138 111387067  76 SCIENCE

NEBA GODLOVE FUHNWI20/04/2005M 11138 111387054  77 SCIENCE

NFOR ROSSETTE NTASHEH03/07/2005F 11138 111387089  78 SCIENCE

NGNIMAN BOTTIM YANNICK LANDRY27/03/2006M 11138 111387080  79 SCIENCE

NGO BOGMIS CATHYA VERA23/10/2005F 11138 111387003  80 SCIENCE

NGO MANGUELLE THEODORA GLORIA23/11/2004F 11138 111387104  81 SCIENCE

NGUM DIVINE KOH FON11/04/2003M 11138 111387010  82 SCIENCE

NGWAH HARRISON BABILLA07/07/2005M 11138 111387014  83 SCIENCE

NJINUI KESSY NDIWAGO30/01/2006F 11138 111387064  84 SCIENCE

NOAH NKANA JACQUES BERTRAND15/09/2006M 11138 111387034  85 SCIENCE

NOUMDJEM MIREILLE CHANCELLE09/01/2005F 11138 111387291  86 SCIENCE

NTOI VANESSA NGWALA17/02/1998F 11138 111387244  87 SCIENCE

NYAMJUA EDWINE NYAMJUA20/01/2003M 11138 111387031  88 SCIENCE

NYUYKONGE ANGELA25/05/2002F 11138 111387077  89 SCIENCE

OBI MANFRED ENOW08/08/2004M 11138 111387069  90 SCIENCE

PATRICE LEOPOLD ATANGANA FAM'ONGBWA22/06/2002M 11138 111387279  91 SCIENCE

PIABEZIH MC BRIGHT PEKELEKE08/09/2005M 11138 111387020  92 SCIENCE

ROUKAYATOU MAIRI14/11/2005F 11138 111387243  93 SCIENCE

SAHFE LEWIS BATINYUY09/08/2005M 11138 111387030  94 SCIENCE

SONGYE BABA OUSMANOU10/10/2002M 11138 111387015  95 SCIENCE

TADOUNTI TENE GEORDY26/10/2005M 11138 111387071  96 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 4 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  109

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

TANGONG FAITH AKEM02/03/2005M 11138 111387009  97 SCIENCE

TATA EMMANUELLA NYUYTANKA01/01/2000F 11138 111387094  98 SCIENCE

TCHONBEUA FOTCHO VANINA GABRELLE02/01/2005F 11138 111387248  99 SCIENCE

TEBID MBEH JUNIOR ATERCHONG06/12/2004M 11138 111387079  100 SCIENCE

TONKONO ADEBA ANNIKA LUCE12/08/2004F 11138 111387091  101 SCIENCE

TONLE STYVE ZANY28/10/2004M 11138 111387024  102 SCIENCE

TOSAM EMMACULATE MBONG17/07/2005F 11138 111387076  103 SCIENCE

TUFOIN ELEANOR NGUO14/08/2005F 11138 111387072  104 SCIENCE

TUMEH KELSIA NDAMBOSEH02/02/2006F 11138 111387011  105 SCIENCE

WIRNGO BORISE VERNYUY05/07/2003M 11138 111387006  106 SCIENCE

YAYA DONALD04/04/2004M 11138 111387005  107 SCIENCE

YOKEU NSI BAFEU DANIEL21/12/2005M 11138 111387093  108 SCIENCE

YONTCHEU KUITCHOU LORNA NICAISE11/06/2005F 11138 111387237  109 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  64

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABINA KEVAN GIOVANNY17/05/2004M 11537 115377062  1 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR MOHAMADOU NOURREDINE13/02/2005M 11537 115377014  2 SCIENCE

AKAM ADELAIDE MEGGUY08/06/2005F 11537 115377024  3 SCIENCE

APOUMA KANSE FRANCINE BARBARA17/09/2006F 12240 122407096  4 SCIENCE

AZEMSOB FOKO ALEXANDRA???12/02/2000F 12240 122407022  5 SCIENCE

BALKISSOU NA-YANGO DJIDDA13/04/2002F 12240 122407002  6 SCIENCE

BANOKOK I BOHIN MANUEL AIME09/09/2003M 12240 122407003  7 SCIENCE

BATE DELMA OJONG28/11/2005F 12240 122407004  8 SCIENCE

BATSIA FREDIS19/04/2004M 12240 122407005  9 SCIENCE

BELLA SALLA SEGALENE07/03/2005F 12240 122407094  10 SCIENCE

BENDIE NDAMBET AUBRIE LOVE B29/02/2004M 12240 122407097  11 SCIENCE

BISSU LIME D. FREDERIC06/02/2001M 12240 122407100  12 SCIENCE

CHIAFON BERNLEY30/04/2005M 12698 126987056  13 SCIENCE

DENG ZOA DAINA MARINA24/10/2007F 12240 122407006  14 SCIENCE

DEUTOU HISSENDJ RAISSA LAURDEN05/12/2004F 12240 122407098  15 SCIENCE

DIMBELE MASSINGA YANN JOSEPH10/09/2005M 11537 115377006  16 SCIENCE

DJELE SANDING LOVELINE BELVANIE03/11/2008F 12240 122407007  17 SCIENCE

DJELLE KASSALA BERNADETTE09/09/2007F 12240 122407009  18 SCIENCE

DOUMTSOP TATOU LAFLEURE04/02/2006F 11537 115377011  19 SCIENCE

EBA GLWADYS21/04/2002F 11537 115377020  20 SCIENCE

EKASSA EMMANUEL HERVAN25/12/2006M 12240 122407010  21 SCIENCE

ETEME LEBA URIELLE RAISSA05/05/2006F 12240 122407090  22 SCIENCE

FOMBOU CHRIST ESDRAS23/08/2001M 12240 122407088  23 SCIENCE

FOUTE GUY EMMANUEL03/08/2005M 12240 122407030  24 SCIENCE

GAMBO HABILU NDZI13/04/1998M 11537 115377007  25 SCIENCE

GBALE ZENDRE YOLANDE DORIS BARBARA???04/01/2003F 12698 126987035  26 SCIENCE

HARUNA ABUBAKAR SIDDIKI06/03/2003M 11537 115377054  27 SCIENCE

KETCHABA GLORY PERSIDE28/08/2005F 12240 122407012  28 SCIENCE

KOUAMANDA DJAOLO MOISE18/07/2002M 12240 122407013  29 SCIENCE

KRISTINA PAOLA NGO NJENG27/05/2005F 11537 115377009  30 SCIENCE

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377081  31 SCIENCE

MANIGUI NGAKO ANGE-VANELLE26/09/2004F 11537 115377050  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  64

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MBAPPE JACQUES OLIVIER31/03/2001M 11537 115377076  33 SCIENCE

MBONO DAVILA VANELLE09/06/2007F 12698 126987058  34 SCIENCE

MBOUGUE EKOEBANG GIOVANNIE MAEVA08/03/2005F 11537 115377044  35 SCIENCE

MBOUOMBOUO KPOUMIE MOHAMED MOUTADA02/01/2006M 12240 122407016  36 SCIENCE

MEBUNE NIEVES MESUNGE16/09/2008F 11537 115377005  37 SCIENCE

MEDJA'AN MOUSSUH OCHOUA WILLY20/06/2005F 11537 115377071  38 SCIENCE

MEKEHM SILABI GISELE20/05/2005F 12698 126987029  39 SCIENCE

MENOUNGA ESSOMBA PIERRETTE NINON02/07/2005F 11537 115377013  40 SCIENCE

METANG DJANKEM CHRISTIANE PAMELA12/10/2004F 12240 122407014  41 SCIENCE

MEZENE SAMBA BLONDE FORTUNE29/07/2003F 11537 115377052  42 SCIENCE

MICHEL CHLOE30/09/2001F 11537 115377057  43 SCIENCE

MONAH MARION BONY28/07/2005F 12240 122407015  44 SCIENCE

MULUTEKWI SHENAIDA FORGWI04/04/2002F 12240 122407018  45 SCIENCE

NGANANG NSIMI VERONIQUE LURIA02/09/2005F 12240 122407019  46 SCIENCE

NGEH VANISA NGE02/04/2000F 12698 126987007  47 SCIENCE

NGNIDONG PROMBO DESIREE25/05/2006F 12240 122407089  48 SCIENCE

NGONG ABIGAEL G M20/09/2005F 12698 126987008  49 SCIENCE

NGONO ATANGANA MARIE VICTOIRE20/12/2006F 12240 122407020  50 SCIENCE

NGUEPIE V DONFACK SAMIRA PEGUY30/05/2005F 11537 115377046  51 SCIENCE

NGUETSOP JIATSA JOYCE PERNELLE06/02/2004F 11537 115377074  52 SCIENCE

NGUM FERDINAND16/02/2000M 12240 122407021  53 SCIENCE

NGWINGFIH SANDRA06/05/2005F 11537 115377040  54 SCIENCE

NKE TSIMI ELISABETH LAURELLE26/06/2007F 12240 122407024  55 SCIENCE

NSASSE TIFFA BENEDICTA07/07/2005F 11537 115377012  56 SCIENCE

NTSIEL MARIE ALEXANDRA18/11/2005F 11537 115377002  57 SCIENCE

SALAMATU MUSA10/03/1997F 12698 126987014  58 SCIENCE

TANGWAN DAISHA PEACE ATUH15/05/2006F 11537 115377034  59 SCIENCE

TCHAKO TEDDY AXEL01/06/2004M 12240 122407026  60 SCIENCE

TENECK RANDY AJONG17/10/2004M 12240 122407027  61 SCIENCE

TOUCKAM APIANE GLADYS05/03/2007F 11537 115377059  62 SCIENCE

TSIGUE NDJILABOGO YVAN PEGUY18/01/2006F 11537 115377053  63 SCIENCE

ZE ESSIANE ELISABETH CELESTE DIVINA18/01/2004F 11537 115377065  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  12

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BERBEZ DJAMAL MOUCHARAF BAH02/05/2004M 11550 115507027  1 SCIENCE

CHE JEVIS04/12/1999M 11550 115507035  2 SCIENCE

CHUKWU YIFANIY LORENZO18/06/2005M 11550 115507021  3 SCIENCE

ESSIANE PRINCE STEVE22/09/2005M 11550 115507020  4 SCIENCE

EWODO ONANA STELLA29/12/2005F 11550 115507036  5 SCIENCE

FOMBEWING NGONGEH ROY03/08/2003M 11550 115507028  6 SCIENCE

LAMBOU FOUOGANG DANIEL22/01/2006M 11550 115507034  7 SCIENCE

MAY SABALE KO RAY06/10/2006M 11550 115507022  8 SCIENCE

NGOUMOU ESAÏE THADEE21/07/2002M 11550 115507018  9 SCIENCE

NYASSA EBE ROSINE22/04/2004F 11550 115507001  10 SCIENCE

SANDJI DAGANG GEDEON PATRICK22/06/2000M 11550 115507041  11 SCIENCE

TIMENE MELI LOÏC15/01/2004M 11550 115507038  12 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11335 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BATOURI)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  14

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Kadey/East

11335, 11816, 12458, 12481ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOU IBRAHIM14/02/2001M 11335 113357008  1 SCIENCE

ADJOTA BERTINE DESIREE FABIOLA24/10/2005F 11335 113357010  2 SCIENCE

ASSOL NAWESSI LAUREINE15/09/2004F 11335 113357020  3 SCIENCE

DJEUDO DJEUDO FRANCK BRYAN24/06/2005M 11335 113357003  4 SCIENCE

KALA ANNASTASIE20/03/2002F 11335 113357005  5 SCIENCE

KIVEN PELAGIE KERNYUY07/04/2006F 11335 113357011  6 SCIENCE

LEBIRO BIRAGOE ANNE GERALDINE29/08/2006F 11335 113357009  7 SCIENCE

MAFO YEMELI KEVINE13/09/2005F 11335 113357024  8 ARTS

NGAKO YEMTE GRACE ANNITA09/09/2005F 11335 113357023  9 ARTS

NGUETCHOU ESTRELLA07/04/2002F 11335 113357014  10 SCIENCE

NTI MEKONGO ONANA THIERRY HENRY12/11/2004M 11335 113357004  11 SCIENCE

PATOU BINETA GBWABENG CHRYSTELLE14/09/2001F 11335 113357031  12 SCIENCE

YALO FIDELIS AMADOU30/01/2003M 11335 113357029  13 SCIENCE

YIPE GOUDOU ELOGE01/02/2005M 11335 113357030  14 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  17

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ATANGANE ABOMO JOSYANE LANDRYSE16/01/2005F 11363 113637009  1 SCIENCE

BENGMO TCHOUTEZEM DONATIEN11/06/2004M 11363 113637026  2 SCIENCE

FOVEN RACHEL NYUYSEMO12/07/2005F 11363 113637023  3 SCIENCE

JEHOJADA ONANA MOISE25/05/2004M 11363 113637008  4 SCIENCE

KAPE MFAMI LADY GLOIRE11/05/2005F 11363 113637010  5 SCIENCE

LELE DEFFO DAROLE07/04/2004F 11363 113637028  6 SCIENCE

LONGCHI CHENSE KEVIN16/01/2006M 11363 113637006  7 SCIENCE

MBOAWE BOUYE LOUISE AURELIE22/08/2002F 11363 113637020  8 SCIENCE

MBOUDJAKMOUT ANGE BRITANY VICTORIA21/04/2007F 11363 113637015  9 SCIENCE

METSA SAMBE STEVE28/03/2005M 11363 113637036  10 SCIENCE

MIKOAS NARA GUILLOU PAPIN25/02/1998M 11363 113637029  11 SCIENCE

MVODO NTSIEL MAGUY MANUELLA13/03/2000F 11363 113637022  12 SCIENCE

NGAH IBRAHIM06/06/2001M 11363 113637003  13 SCIENCE

NGALA GILDAS KARACHU03/01/2004M 11363 113637018  14 SCIENCE

NGAMGWEU ADELE SIDOINE25/10/2000F 11363 113637038  15 SCIENCE

NKEMBOH GLORY WIYIPITE18/10/2005F 11363 113637013  16 SCIENCE

PRIYE STEPHEN MA-AGWA12/03/2002M 11363 113637019  17 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  131

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABBA MANGAN ISMAEL12/09/2003M 11138 111387233  1 SCIENCE

ABDOUL NASSER OUMAROU23/12/2005M 11138 111387065  2 SCIENCE

ABDOUL-WAHAB  ABDOULAHI21/05/2002M 11138 111387259  3 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR ABDOU03/06/2003M 11138 111387081  4 SCIENCE

AICHA OUMAR04/06/2005F 11138 111387051  5 SCIENCE

AKUMBOM MANUELA TRESOR20/04/2005F 11138 111387242  6 SCIENCE

ARETOUYAP PIERRE05/10/2004M 11138 111387232  7 SCIENCE

ASABA TANGI LOIC17/09/2000M 11138 111387230  8 SCIENCE

ASMAOU YAYA01/10/2003F 11138 111387027  9 SCIENCE

BANSEKA MILTON MBIMENYUY25/04/2005M 11138 111387055  10 SCIENCE

BELINGA ATEBA CELINE DANIELLE MEGANE21/03/2007F 11138 111387052  11 SCIENCE

BELINGA EVOUNDOU JEAN DUREL01/02/2003M 11138 111387235  12 SCIENCE

BENYOMO EKASSI BESTIN TAYLOR01/03/2005M 11138 111387058  13 SCIENCE

BEYEM A MANKEN JACQUIS AUDE06/07/2003F 11138 111387278  14 SCIENCE

BIVINA NDOE JEROME04/11/2001M 11138 111387285  15 SCIENCE

BOMOKOU RENE MOCLAIRSON04/07/2004M 11138 111387250  16 SCIENCE

BONG VIRGINIE YIMBUM WANYEH22/10/2005F 11138 111387078  17 SCIENCE

BOVINDI NGADE HANNAH GABRIELLA DAKOTA24/09/2005F 11138 111387008  18 SCIENCE

CHRISTIAN BRIGHT NWISIYEH24/03/2005M 11138 111387074  19 SCIENCE

DAH ORILIENNE IKU20/05/2005F 11138 111387026  20 SCIENCE

DAN KOUMI LE PRINCE29/08/2004M 11138 111387075  21 SCIENCE

DEFFO TABUE JETHRO BLAIR23/10/2005M 11138 111387086  22 SCIENCE

DIMA TATIANA NEGORE07/08/2006F 11138 111387063  23 SCIENCE

DJAL OTOP LUCIENNE PERSIDE18/11/2004F 11138 111387100  24 SCIENCE

DJOMO YNES ORIANE28/01/2006F 11138 111387068  25 SCIENCE

DJUMENE KUETE SCHALLOME04/06/2006F 11138 111387032  26 SCIENCE

DONGMO TSAFACK LEHNA VERONNE09/07/2004F 11138 111387087  27 SCIENCE

ELOMBA MOSONGO BOSEME05/05/2005F 11138 111387090  28 SCIENCE

ENOAKU SONITA BEINYUEI05/08/2005M 11138 111387238  29 SCIENCE

ENOW FAITH BETECK20/04/2005F 11138 111387231  30 SCIENCE

ENOWEBAI NEVILLE BESSEM15/07/2006M 11138 111387002  31 SCIENCE

EPOUPA URSULA15/09/2003F 11138 111387286  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  131

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

EVOUNA NGUELE STEPHANE17/02/2003M 11138 111387234  33 SCIENCE

FALDANE IDRISS JOSEPH15/08/2003M 11138 111387292  34 SCIENCE

FALEU ENRICO07/02/2006M 11138 111387061  35 SCIENCE

FANDJA NGANDJOUEN MARIE DOMINIQUE08/08/2005F 11138 111387048  36 SCIENCE

FEGUE CLEMENT ALFRED14/05/2004M 11138 111387007  37 SCIENCE

FETUE ANOUMBO PAUL STEPHANE07/01/2003M 11138 111387021  38 SCIENCE

FOMBELE JOHN TAYEM10/03/2005M 11138 111387035  39 SCIENCE

FONYUY CHANTAL SEVIDZEM31/08/2004F 11138 111387095  40 SCIENCE

FOPIE KENNE BILI BRONDEL13/03/2006M 11138 111387083  41 SCIENCE

FOTSO MONDJO MILIANE ESTHER12/06/2005F 11138 111387049  42 SCIENCE

FUNG DAAKOZE NTAM26/12/2001M 11138 111387274  43 SCIENCE

GOEMBANG JOSEPH12/04/2006M 11138 111387092  44 SCIENCE

GOHLA GABRIEL DENYUY23/01/2005M 11138 111387275  45 SCIENCE

GUELEMBA JOSEPHINE VANESSA19/09/2006F 11138 111387053  46 SCIENCE

GUIBOLO GERMAIN EVELE13/10/2004M 11138 111387284  47 ARTS

HADIZATOU AWAL04/03/1996F 11138 111387016  48 SCIENCE

HASSAN SABO28/02/2003M 11138 111387017  49 SCIENCE

HASSI KEUMALEU JOSIAS GRAHAM12/01/2003M 11138 111387239  50 SCIENCE

HOUECHIN WANBOUM DIANE JULIE30/06/2005F 11138 111387019  51 SCIENCE

IHIMBRU-AFU MIRIAM AZIE11/07/2006F 11138 111387057  52 SCIENCE

JOYCE MBECK SANGNERA25/03/2005F 11138 111387102  53 SCIENCE

KAMGUIA NDOMKAM FERNANDAISE ANNE27/10/2005F 11138 111387281  54 ARTS

KAMNGANG ANGE CAROLE BIEH12/03/2006F 11138 111387245  55 SCIENCE

KANMOU SATHO JEOVANIE22/08/2005F 11138 111387073  56 SCIENCE

KENGMENE AIME CESAIRE13/09/2005M 11138 111387096  57 SCIENCE

KILAKANO ISAAC-BENEDICTION14/04/2004M 11138 111387277  58 SCIENCE

KOH BAOUROU  LAMINE18/01/2005M 11138 111387012  59 SCIENCE

KOMBO DANIEL28/05/2003M 11138 111387059  60 SCIENCE

KUKWA AUDREY FUNKUIN14/12/2005F 11138 111387098  61 SCIENCE

LANTANG ROSARIA BURINYUY14/05/2005F 11138 111387004  62 SCIENCE

MAFANTA SAMGBA JUDITH31/12/2003F 11138 111387099  63 SCIENCE

MAILA DJONGMO TOUBOGBE EMMANUEL07/10/2004M 11138 111387088  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  131

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MAMADOU AWAL ABOUBAKAR21/11/2003M 11138 111387241  65 SCIENCE

MANGOULKEY ALAIN FABIEN04/09/2007M 11138 111387251  66 SCIENCE

MBA WENGOUM DONALD LUTHER08/03/2005M 11138 111387022  67 SCIENCE

MBAH DORLVIN ABOH25/06/2005F 11138 111387013  68 SCIENCE

MBAH JEDIDIAH NDABOSEH05/08/2004M 11138 111387070  69 SCIENCE

MBANA FRANCK JUNIOR13/09/2004M 11053 110537033  70 SCIENCE

MBEI CAMILLE REWAYNA30/06/2006F 11138 111387025  71 SCIENCE

MBEZELE NDJIBOT PAULE ROLANDE05/10/2005F 11138 111387085  72 SCIENCE

MBINZE KELLY KWENE16/03/2006F 11138 111387084  73 SCIENCE

MEBOAS DAINA MIRISE03/05/2007F 11138 111387103  74 SCIENCE

MEDJO  CLAUDE VALERIE03/04/2005M 11138 111387066  75 SCIENCE

MEMDJOCBOU TCHAPDA RACHEL CHRISYLORE04/01/2004F 11053 110537011  76 SCIENCE

METCHUANG NANA FABIOLA FRANCHINE03/01/2004F 11138 111387101  77 SCIENCE

METSAM BOUK CARELLE DARINE28/01/2005F 11138 111387018  78 SCIENCE

MINDJOH MESSO'O LACKAINE01/06/2002F 11138 111387001  79 SCIENCE

MIYO MGNINGUE ALLAN JONATHAN24/03/2003M 11138 111387023  80 SCIENCE

MOANDJEL ARIEL RICH23/08/2005M 11138 111387247  81 SCIENCE

MOMO NJIOWO CLIFF05/08/2004M 11138 111387097  82 SCIENCE

MOPONG FANDJA GUSTAVE LEONARDI09/10/2005M 11138 111387060  83 SCIENCE

MOUSSA ZALANG02/02/2002M 11053 110537024  84 SCIENCE

MUPBAH ABIGAIL NTOBO14/06/2003F 11138 111387056  85 SCIENCE

NAMUBOH WYNPRESS-MAULEEN TAH29/04/2001F 11138 111387033  86 SCIENCE

NANA KOUASSEU BAREL12/03/2005M 11138 111387266  87 SCIENCE

NASAKO RANDY NEBO04/04/2005M 11138 111387246  88 SCIENCE

NDJOK NYAT DAWNA GODSAVED NGUINDJERE02/02/2003F 11138 111387028  89 SCIENCE

NDUA ROLAND MBOUNGUE13/08/2005M 11138 111387067  90 SCIENCE

NEBA GODLOVE FUHNWI20/04/2005M 11138 111387054  91 SCIENCE

NECH SAMA CHRISTY AURELLE18/04/2005F 11138 111387105  92 SCIENCE

NFOR ROSSETTE NTASHEH03/07/2005F 11138 111387089  93 SCIENCE

NGNIMAN BOTTIM YANNICK LANDRY27/03/2006M 11138 111387080  94 SCIENCE

NGO BOGMIS CATHYA VERA23/10/2005F 11138 111387003  95 SCIENCE

NGO MANGUELLE THEODORA GLORIA23/11/2004F 11138 111387104  96 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  131

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NGUEMETA TIWO GARFIELD THOMSON30/04/2006M 11138 111387050  97 SCIENCE

NGUM DIVINE KOH FON11/04/2003M 11138 111387010  98 SCIENCE

NGWAH HARRISON BABILLA07/07/2005M 11138 111387014  99 SCIENCE

NJINUI KESSY NDIWAGO30/01/2006F 11138 111387064  100 SCIENCE

NOAH NKANA JACQUES BERTRAND15/09/2006M 11138 111387034  101 SCIENCE

NOUMDJEM MIREILLE CHANCELLE09/01/2005F 11138 111387291  102 SCIENCE

NTOI VANESSA NGWALA17/02/1998F 11138 111387244  103 SCIENCE

NYAMJUA EDWINE NYAMJUA20/01/2003M 11138 111387031  104 SCIENCE

NYUYKONGE ANGELA25/05/2002F 11138 111387077  105 SCIENCE

OBI MANFRED ENOW08/08/2004M 11138 111387069  106 SCIENCE

OWONA MEYANGA HUBERTE15/07/2004F 11138 111387062  107 SCIENCE

PATRICE LEOPOLD ATANGANA FAM'ONGBWA22/06/2002M 11138 111387279  108 SCIENCE

PIABEZIH MC BRIGHT PEKELEKE08/09/2005M 11138 111387020  109 SCIENCE

ROUKAYATOU MAIRI14/11/2005F 11138 111387243  110 SCIENCE

ROYCE STEPHANE MASSIA18/04/2006M 11138 111387240  111 SCIENCE

SAHFE LEWIS BATINYUY09/08/2005M 11138 111387030  112 SCIENCE

SOH TCHINDA MARTIAL CHRISTIAN10/03/2001M 11138 111387082  113 SCIENCE

SONGYE BABA OUSMANOU10/10/2002M 11138 111387015  114 SCIENCE

TADOUNTI TENE GEORDY26/10/2005M 11138 111387071  115 SCIENCE

TAKOUNTCHOUOP KENGNE CHRIST LEONEL16/05/2005M 11138 111387236  116 SCIENCE

TANGONG FAITH AKEM02/03/2005M 11138 111387009  117 SCIENCE

TATA EMMANUELLA NYUYTANKA01/01/2000F 11138 111387094  118 SCIENCE

TCHONBEUA FOTCHO VANINA GABRELLE02/01/2005F 11138 111387248  119 SCIENCE

TEBID MBEH JUNIOR ATERCHONG06/12/2004M 11138 111387079  120 SCIENCE

TONKONO ADEBA ANNIKA LUCE12/08/2004F 11138 111387091  121 SCIENCE

TONLE STYVE ZANY28/10/2004M 11138 111387024  122 SCIENCE

TOSAM EMMACULATE MBONG17/07/2005F 11138 111387076  123 SCIENCE

TUFOIN ELEANOR NGUO14/08/2005F 11138 111387072  124 SCIENCE

TUMEH KELSIA NDAMBOSEH02/02/2006F 11138 111387011  125 SCIENCE

WIRNGO BORISE VERNYUY05/07/2003M 11138 111387006  126 SCIENCE

YAYA DONALD04/04/2004M 11138 111387005  127 SCIENCE

YELLEM MOHAMADOU MOUSSA21/04/2002M 11138 111387283  128 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  131

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

YOKEU NSI BAFEU DANIEL21/12/2005M 11138 111387093  129 SCIENCE

YONTCHEU KUITCHOU LORNA NICAISE11/06/2005F 11138 111387237  130 SCIENCE

YOUMBI FOTSO GLORISTAND JOEL27/05/2002M 11138 111387029  131 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  83

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABINA KEVAN GIOVANNY17/05/2004M 11537 115377062  1 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR MOHAMADOU NOURREDINE13/02/2005M 11537 115377014  2 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK IBRAHIM15/11/2002M 11537 115377069  3 SCIENCE

AKAM ADELAIDE MEGGUY08/06/2005F 11537 115377024  4 SCIENCE

AKOH SHELON MECHIE02/02/2004F 12240 122407095  5 SCIENCE

AMBASSA WILLIAM KENNETH25/03/2007M 11537 115377056  6 SCIENCE

ANONG BODAMBA CALEB SHADRAC20/05/2006M 12240 122407001  7 SCIENCE

APOUMA KANSE FRANCINE BARBARA17/09/2006F 12240 122407096  8 SCIENCE

ATANGANA ADOLPHE JUNIOR26/10/2005M 12240 122407093  9 SCIENCE

AZEMSOB FOKO ALEXANDRA???12/02/2000F 12240 122407022  10 SCIENCE

BANOKOK I BOHIN MANUEL AIME09/09/2003M 12240 122407003  11 SCIENCE

BATE DELMA OJONG28/11/2005F 12240 122407004  12 SCIENCE

BATSIA FREDIS19/04/2004M 12240 122407005  13 SCIENCE

BELA DJOUBOUSSI BENOIT PAGNOL25/05/2005M 11537 115377061  14 SCIENCE

BELLA SALLA SEGALENE07/03/2005F 12240 122407094  15 SCIENCE

BENDIE NDAMBET AUBRIE LOVE B29/02/2004M 12240 122407097  16 SCIENCE

BESSENG DANGA YVES TEDDY04/02/2005M 11537 115377051  17 SCIENCE

BISSU LIME D. FREDERIC06/02/2001M 12240 122407100  18 SCIENCE

CHIAFON BERNLEY30/04/2005M 12698 126987056  19 SCIENCE

DENG ZOA DAINA MARINA24/10/2007F 12240 122407006  20 SCIENCE

DEUTOU HISSENDJ RAISSA LAURDEN05/12/2004F 12240 122407098  21 SCIENCE

DIMBELE MASSINGA YANN JOSEPH10/09/2005M 11537 115377006  22 SCIENCE

DJELE SANDING LOVELINE BELVANIE03/11/2008F 12240 122407007  23 SCIENCE

DJELLE KASSALA BERNADETTE09/09/2007F 12240 122407009  24 SCIENCE

DOUMTSOP TATOU LAFLEURE04/02/2006F 11537 115377011  25 SCIENCE

EBA GLWADYS21/04/2002F 11537 115377020  26 SCIENCE

EKASSA EMMANUEL HERVAN25/12/2006M 12240 122407010  27 SCIENCE

ETEME LEBA URIELLE RAISSA05/05/2006F 12240 122407090  28 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ABOUBAKAR HAWA03/11/2005F 12240 122407008  29 SCIENCE

FOMBOU CHRIST ESDRAS23/08/2001M 12240 122407088  30 SCIENCE

FOUTE GUY EMMANUEL03/08/2005M 12240 122407030  31 SCIENCE

GAMBO HABILU NDZI13/04/1998M 11537 115377007  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  83

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

GBALE ZENDRE YOLANDE DORIS BARBARA???04/01/2003F 12698 126987035  33 SCIENCE

HARUNA ABUBAKAR SIDDIKI06/03/2003M 11537 115377054  34 SCIENCE

KENFO DJIMELI BRAYEL PAVEL15/08/2004M 12240 122407011  35 SCIENCE

KENNE TCHINDA DARYL20/01/2006M 11537 115377043  36 SCIENCE

KETCHABA GLORY PERSIDE28/08/2005F 12240 122407012  37 SCIENCE

KOUAMANDA DJAOLO MOISE18/07/2002M 12240 122407013  38 SCIENCE

KOUKENG TEZEM DIBRICE12/08/2003M 11537 115377037  39 SCIENCE

KRISTINA PAOLA NGO NJENG27/05/2005F 11537 115377009  40 SCIENCE

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377081  41 SCIENCE

MANIGUI NGAKO ANGE-VANELLE26/09/2004F 11537 115377050  42 SCIENCE

MBAPPE JACQUES OLIVIER31/03/2001M 11537 115377076  43 SCIENCE

MBONO DAVILA VANELLE09/06/2007F 12698 126987058  44 SCIENCE

MBOUGUE EKOEBANG GIOVANNIE MAEVA08/03/2005F 11537 115377044  45 SCIENCE

MBOUOMBOUO KPOUMIE MOHAMED MOUTADA02/01/2006M 12240 122407016  46 SCIENCE

MEBUNE NIEVES MESUNGE16/09/2008F 11537 115377005  47 SCIENCE

MEDJA'AN MOUSSUH OCHOUA WILLY20/06/2005F 11537 115377071  48 SCIENCE

MEKAMBO NDERENGUE PRINCE DANIEL01/01/2003M 11537 115377039  49 SCIENCE

MEKEHM SILABI GISELE20/05/2005F 12698 126987029  50 SCIENCE

MENOUNGA ESSOMBA PIERRETTE NINON02/07/2005F 11537 115377013  51 SCIENCE

METANG DJANKEM CHRISTIANE PAMELA12/10/2004F 12240 122407014  52 SCIENCE

MEZENE SAMBA BLONDE FORTUNE29/07/2003F 11537 115377052  53 SCIENCE

MICHEL CHLOE30/09/2001F 11537 115377057  54 SCIENCE

MONAH MARION BONY28/07/2005F 12240 122407015  55 SCIENCE

MULUTEKWI JUNIOR AWACHERE23/04/2004M 12240 122407017  56 SCIENCE

MULUTEKWI SHENAIDA FORGWI04/04/2002F 12240 122407018  57 SCIENCE

NGANANG NSIMI VERONIQUE LURIA02/09/2005F 12240 122407019  58 SCIENCE

NGEH VANISA NGE02/04/2000F 12698 126987007  59 SCIENCE

NGNIDONG PROMBO DESIREE25/05/2006F 12240 122407089  60 SCIENCE

NGONG ABIGAEL G M20/09/2005F 12698 126987008  61 SCIENCE

NGONO ATANGANA MARIE VICTOIRE20/12/2006F 12240 122407020  62 SCIENCE

NGUEPIE V DONFACK SAMIRA PEGUY30/05/2005F 11537 115377046  63 SCIENCE

NGUETSOP JIATSA JOYCE PERNELLE06/02/2004F 11537 115377074  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  83

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NGUM FERDINAND16/02/2000M 12240 122407021  65 SCIENCE

NGWINGFIH SANDRA06/05/2005F 11537 115377040  66 SCIENCE

NKAL DIDIE AMADOU SOURAYA07/09/2007F 12240 122407023  67 SCIENCE

NKE TSIMI ELISABETH LAURELLE26/06/2007F 12240 122407024  68 SCIENCE

NONOS CHRISTOPHE17/09/1999M 12240 122407025  69 SCIENCE

NSASSE TIFFA BENEDICTA07/07/2005F 11537 115377012  70 SCIENCE

NTEME TOKAMBOU YVES JUNIOR09/03/2005M 11537 115377072  71 SCIENCE

NTSIEL MARIE ALEXANDRA18/11/2005F 11537 115377002  72 SCIENCE

SALAMATU MUSA10/03/1997F 12698 126987014  73 SCIENCE

TANGWAN DAISHA PEACE ATUH15/05/2006F 11537 115377034  74 SCIENCE

TCHAKO TEDDY AXEL01/06/2004M 12240 122407026  75 SCIENCE

TENECK RANDY AJONG17/10/2004M 12240 122407027  76 SCIENCE

TOUCKAM APIANE GLADYS05/03/2007F 11537 115377059  77 SCIENCE

TSEHOULE NGALOCKBLONDEL KEVIN07/01/2005M 11537 115377003  78 SCIENCE

TSIGUE NDJILABOGO YVAN PEGUY18/01/2006F 11537 115377053  79 SCIENCE

TSIMI JUNIOR YANN AUDREY22/01/2004M 12240 122407028  80 SCIENCE

ZE ESSIANE ELISABETH CELESTE DIVINA18/01/2004F 11537 115377065  81 SCIENCE

ZIE EKOUMA YVANSE MARIE15/08/2004M 12240 122407099  82 SCIENCE

ZOTCHA WENGOUM MARC CHATTELIN15/02/2004M 12240 122407029  83 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 
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GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  14

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BAH HELBERT SOH15/04/2005M 11550 115507019  1 SCIENCE

BERBEZ DJAMAL MOUCHARAF BAH02/05/2004M 11550 115507027  2 SCIENCE

CHE JEVIS04/12/1999M 11550 115507035  3 SCIENCE

CHUKWU YIFANIY LORENZO18/06/2005M 11550 115507021  4 SCIENCE

ESSIANE PRINCE STEVE22/09/2005M 11550 115507020  5 SCIENCE

EWODO ONANA STELLA29/12/2005F 11550 115507036  6 SCIENCE

FOMBEWING NGONGEH ROY03/08/2003M 11550 115507028  7 SCIENCE

LAMBOU FOUOGANG DANIEL22/01/2006M 11550 115507034  8 SCIENCE

MAY SABALE KO RAY06/10/2006M 11550 115507022  9 SCIENCE

NGOUMOU ESAÏE THADEE21/07/2002M 11550 115507018  10 SCIENCE

NJEUYIM TONGUEM KENDJI VAREILLES10/10/2002M 11550 115507031  11 SCIENCE

NYASSA EBE ROSINE22/04/2004F 11550 115507001  12 SCIENCE

SANDJI DAGANG GEDEON PATRICK22/06/2000M 11550 115507041  13 SCIENCE

TIMENE MELI LOÏC15/01/2004M 11550 115507038  14 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11335 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BATOURI)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  16

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Kadey/East

11335, 11816, 12458, 12481ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOU IBRAHIM14/02/2001M 11335 113357008  1 SCIENCE

ADJOTA BERTINE DESIREE FABIOLA24/10/2005F 11335 113357010  2 SCIENCE

ASSOL NAWESSI LAUREINE15/09/2004F 11335 113357020  3 SCIENCE

BABILA TERENCE NKEM16/09/2005M 11335 113357021  4 SCIENCE

DJEUDO DJEUDO FRANCK BRYAN24/06/2005M 11335 113357003  5 SCIENCE

KALA ANNASTASIE20/03/2002F 11335 113357005  6 SCIENCE

KIVEN PELAGIE KERNYUY07/04/2006F 11335 113357011  7 SCIENCE

LEBIRO BIRAGOE ANNE GERALDINE29/08/2006F 11335 113357009  8 SCIENCE

MAFO YEMELI KEVINE13/09/2005F 11335 113357024  9 ARTS

NGAKO YEMTE GRACE ANNITA09/09/2005F 11335 113357023  10 ARTS

NGUETCHOU ESTRELLA07/04/2002F 11335 113357014  11 SCIENCE

NTI MEKONGO ONANA THIERRY HENRY12/11/2004M 11335 113357004  12 SCIENCE

PATOU BINETA GBWABENG CHRYSTELLE14/09/2001F 11335 113357031  13 SCIENCE

TABI CANIZARES ELUME04/04/2004M 11335 113357007  14 SCIENCE

YALO FIDELIS AMADOU30/01/2003M 11335 113357029  15 SCIENCE

YIPE GOUDOU ELOGE01/02/2005M 11335 113357030  16 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  22

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ASSONKENG DOUNTSOP BRILLANCE17/06/2006F 11363 113637002  1 SCIENCE

ATANGANE ABOMO JOSYANE LANDRYSE16/01/2005F 11363 113637009  2 SCIENCE

ATOUGOU EMMANUEL20/08/2006M 11363 113637025  3 SCIENCE

BENGMO TCHOUTEZEM DONATIEN11/06/2004M 11363 113637026  4 SCIENCE

FOVEN RACHEL NYUYSEMO12/07/2005F 11363 113637023  5 SCIENCE

JEHOJADA ONANA MOISE25/05/2004M 11363 113637008  6 SCIENCE

KAPE MFAMI LADY GLOIRE11/05/2005F 11363 113637010  7 SCIENCE

KEMA NKU DARLINTY07/03/2001M 11363 113637040  8 SCIENCE

LELE DEFFO DAROLE07/04/2004F 11363 113637028  9 SCIENCE

LONGCHI CHENSE KEVIN16/01/2006M 11363 113637006  10 SCIENCE

MBOAWE BOUYE LOUISE AURELIE22/08/2002F 11363 113637020  11 SCIENCE

MBOUDJAKMOUT ANGE BRITANY VICTORIA21/04/2007F 11363 113637015  12 SCIENCE

METSA SAMBE STEVE28/03/2005M 11363 113637036  13 SCIENCE

MIKOAS NARA GUILLOU PAPIN25/02/1998M 11363 113637029  14 SCIENCE

MVODO NTSIEL MAGUY MANUELLA13/03/2000F 11363 113637022  15 SCIENCE

NDONGO A TCHOYI ESPOIR DUPLEX26/08/2006F 11363 113637005  16 SCIENCE

NGAH IBRAHIM06/06/2001M 11363 113637003  17 SCIENCE

NGALA GILDAS KARACHU03/01/2004M 11363 113637018  18 SCIENCE

NGAMGWEU ADELE SIDOINE25/10/2000F 11363 113637038  19 SCIENCE

NGUIZAYA VEDEKOI ERICA JACQUELINE18/05/2005F 11363 113637011  20 SCIENCE

NKEMBOH GLORY WIYIPITE18/10/2005F 11363 113637013  21 SCIENCE

PRIYE STEPHEN MA-AGWA12/03/2002M 11363 113637019  22 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  17

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL-WAHAB  ABDOULAHI21/05/2002M 11138 111387259  1 SCIENCE

BEYEM A MANKEN JACQUIS AUDE06/07/2003F 11138 111387278  2 SCIENCE

BOMOKOU RENE MOCLAIRSON04/07/2004M 11138 111387250  3 SCIENCE

EPOUPA URSULA15/09/2003F 11138 111387286  4 SCIENCE

FUNG DAAKOZE NTAM26/12/2001M 11138 111387274  5 SCIENCE

GUELEMBA JOSEPHINE VANESSA19/09/2006F 11138 111387053  6 SCIENCE

HADIZATOU AWAL04/03/1996F 11138 111387016  7 SCIENCE

HASSAN SABO28/02/2003M 11138 111387017  8 SCIENCE

HASSI KEUMALEU JOSIAS GRAHAM12/01/2003M 11138 111387239  9 SCIENCE

KAMGUIA NDOMKAM FERNANDAISE ANNE27/10/2005F 11138 111387281  10 ARTS

KOMBO DANIEL28/05/2003M 11138 111387059  11 SCIENCE

MAMADOU AWAL ABOUBAKAR21/11/2003M 11138 111387241  12 SCIENCE

MBANA FRANCK JUNIOR13/09/2004M 11053 110537033  13 SCIENCE

MINDJOH MESSO'O LACKAINE01/06/2002F 11138 111387001  14 SCIENCE

NOUMDJEM MIREILLE CHANCELLE09/01/2005F 11138 111387291  15 SCIENCE

OBI MANFRED ENOW08/08/2004M 11138 111387069  16 SCIENCE

SONGYE BABA OUSMANOU10/10/2002M 11138 111387015  17 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BALKISSOU NA-YANGO DJIDDA13/04/2002F 12240 122407002  1 SCIENCE

BELLA SALLA SEGALENE07/03/2005F 12240 122407094  2 SCIENCE

CHIAFON BERNLEY30/04/2005M 12698 126987056  3 SCIENCE

HARUNA ABUBAKAR SIDDIKI06/03/2003M 11537 115377054  4 SCIENCE

KRISTINA PAOLA NGO NJENG27/05/2005F 11537 115377009  5 SCIENCE

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377081  6 SCIENCE

MEZENE SAMBA BLONDE FORTUNE29/07/2003F 11537 115377052  7 SCIENCE

MICHEL CHLOE30/09/2001F 11537 115377057  8 SCIENCE

NGEH VANISA NGE02/04/2000F 12698 126987007  9 SCIENCE

NGUETSOP JIATSA JOYCE PERNELLE06/02/2004F 11537 115377074  10 SCIENCE

SALAMATU MUSA10/03/1997F 12698 126987014  11 SCIENCE

TANGWAN DAISHA PEACE ATUH15/05/2006F 11537 115377034  12 SCIENCE

TOUCKAM APIANE GLADYS05/03/2007F 11537 115377059  13 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  4

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BERBEZ DJAMAL MOUCHARAF BAH02/05/2004M 11550 115507027  1 SCIENCE

CHE JEVIS04/12/1999M 11550 115507035  2 SCIENCE

FOMBEWING NGONGEH ROY03/08/2003M 11550 115507028  3 SCIENCE

SANDJI DAGANG GEDEON PATRICK22/06/2000M 11550 115507041  4 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11335 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BATOURI)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  7

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Kadey/East

11335, 11816, 12458, 12481ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

KALA ANNASTASIE20/03/2002F 11335 113357005  1 SCIENCE

MAFO YEMELI KEVINE13/09/2005F 11335 113357024  2 ARTS

NGAKO YEMTE GRACE ANNITA09/09/2005F 11335 113357023  3 ARTS

NGUETCHOU ESTRELLA07/04/2002F 11335 113357014  4 SCIENCE

PATOU BINETA GBWABENG CHRYSTELLE14/09/2001F 11335 113357031  5 SCIENCE

YALO FIDELIS AMADOU30/01/2003M 11335 113357029  6 SCIENCE

YIPE GOUDOU ELOGE01/02/2005M 11335 113357030  7 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  9

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BENGMO TCHOUTEZEM DONATIEN11/06/2004M 11363 113637026  1 SCIENCE

FOVEN RACHEL NYUYSEMO12/07/2005F 11363 113637023  2 SCIENCE

MBOAWE BOUYE LOUISE AURELIE22/08/2002F 11363 113637020  3 SCIENCE

MBOUDJAKMOUT ANGE BRITANY VICTORIA21/04/2007F 11363 113637015  4 SCIENCE

METSA SAMBE STEVE28/03/2005M 11363 113637036  5 SCIENCE

MIKOAS NARA GUILLOU PAPIN25/02/1998M 11363 113637029  6 SCIENCE

MVODO NTSIEL MAGUY MANUELLA13/03/2000F 11363 113637022  7 SCIENCE

NGALA GILDAS KARACHU03/01/2004M 11363 113637018  8 SCIENCE

NKEMBOH GLORY WIYIPITE18/10/2005F 11363 113637013  9 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  93

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABBA MANGAN ISMAEL12/09/2003M 11138 111387233  1 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR ABDOU03/06/2003M 11138 111387081  2 SCIENCE

AICHA OUMAR04/06/2005F 11138 111387051  3 SCIENCE

ARETOUYAP PIERRE05/10/2004M 11138 111387232  4 SCIENCE

ASMAOU YAYA01/10/2003F 11138 111387027  5 SCIENCE

BANSEKA MILTON MBIMENYUY25/04/2005M 11138 111387055  6 SCIENCE

BELINGA ATEBA CELINE DANIELLE MEGANE21/03/2007F 11138 111387052  7 SCIENCE

BENYOMO EKASSI BESTIN TAYLOR01/03/2005M 11138 111387058  8 SCIENCE

BIVINA NDOE JEROME04/11/2001M 11138 111387285  9 SCIENCE

BONG VIRGINIE YIMBUM WANYEH22/10/2005F 11138 111387078  10 SCIENCE

BOVINDI NGADE HANNAH GABRIELLA DAKOTA24/09/2005F 11138 111387008  11 SCIENCE

CHRISTIAN BRIGHT NWISIYEH24/03/2005M 11138 111387074  12 SCIENCE

DAN KOUMI LE PRINCE29/08/2004M 11138 111387075  13 SCIENCE

DEFFO TABUE JETHRO BLAIR23/10/2005M 11138 111387086  14 SCIENCE

DIMA TATIANA NEGORE07/08/2006F 11138 111387063  15 SCIENCE

DJAL OTOP LUCIENNE PERSIDE18/11/2004F 11138 111387100  16 SCIENCE

DJOMO YNES ORIANE28/01/2006F 11138 111387068  17 SCIENCE

DJUMENE KUETE SCHALLOME04/06/2006F 11138 111387032  18 SCIENCE

DONGMO TSAFACK LEHNA VERONNE09/07/2004F 11138 111387087  19 SCIENCE

ELOMBA MOSONGO BOSEME05/05/2005F 11138 111387090  20 SCIENCE

ENOAKU SONITA BEINYUEI05/08/2005M 11138 111387238  21 SCIENCE

ENOW FAITH BETECK20/04/2005F 11138 111387231  22 SCIENCE

ENOWEBAI NEVILLE BESSEM15/07/2006M 11138 111387002  23 SCIENCE

FALEU ENRICO07/02/2006M 11138 111387061  24 SCIENCE

FANDJA NGANDJOUEN MARIE DOMINIQUE08/08/2005F 11138 111387048  25 SCIENCE

FEGUE CLEMENT ALFRED14/05/2004M 11138 111387007  26 SCIENCE

FETUE ANOUMBO PAUL STEPHANE07/01/2003M 11138 111387021  27 SCIENCE

FOMBELE JOHN TAYEM10/03/2005M 11138 111387035  28 SCIENCE

FONYUY CHANTAL SEVIDZEM31/08/2004F 11138 111387095  29 SCIENCE

FOPIE KENNE BILI BRONDEL13/03/2006M 11138 111387083  30 SCIENCE

FOTSO MONDJO MILIANE ESTHER12/06/2005F 11138 111387049  31 SCIENCE

GOEMBANG JOSEPH12/04/2006M 11138 111387092  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  93

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

GOHLA GABRIEL DENYUY23/01/2005M 11138 111387275  33 SCIENCE

GUIBOLO GERMAIN EVELE13/10/2004M 11138 111387284  34 ARTS

HOUECHIN WANBOUM DIANE JULIE30/06/2005F 11138 111387019  35 SCIENCE

IHIMBRU-AFU MIRIAM AZIE11/07/2006F 11138 111387057  36 SCIENCE

JOYCE MBECK SANGNERA25/03/2005F 11138 111387102  37 SCIENCE

KANMOU SATHO JEOVANIE22/08/2005F 11138 111387073  38 SCIENCE

KENGMENE AIME CESAIRE13/09/2005M 11138 111387096  39 SCIENCE

KILAKANO ISAAC-BENEDICTION14/04/2004M 11138 111387277  40 SCIENCE

KOH BAOUROU  LAMINE18/01/2005M 11138 111387012  41 SCIENCE

KUKWA AUDREY FUNKUIN14/12/2005F 11138 111387098  42 SCIENCE

LANTANG ROSARIA BURINYUY14/05/2005F 11138 111387004  43 SCIENCE

MAFANTA SAMGBA JUDITH31/12/2003F 11138 111387099  44 SCIENCE

MAILA DJONGMO TOUBOGBE EMMANUEL07/10/2004M 11138 111387088  45 SCIENCE

MBA WENGOUM DONALD LUTHER08/03/2005M 11138 111387022  46 SCIENCE

MBAH JEDIDIAH NDABOSEH05/08/2004M 11138 111387070  47 SCIENCE

MBEI CAMILLE REWAYNA30/06/2006F 11138 111387025  48 SCIENCE

MBEZELE NDJIBOT PAULE ROLANDE05/10/2005F 11138 111387085  49 SCIENCE

MBINZE KELLY KWENE16/03/2006F 11138 111387084  50 SCIENCE

MEDJO  CLAUDE VALERIE03/04/2005M 11138 111387066  51 SCIENCE

MEMDJOCBOU TCHAPDA RACHEL CHRISYLORE04/01/2004F 11053 110537011  52 SCIENCE

METCHUANG NANA FABIOLA FRANCHINE03/01/2004F 11138 111387101  53 SCIENCE

METSAM BOUK CARELLE DARINE28/01/2005F 11138 111387018  54 SCIENCE

MOANDJEL ARIEL RICH23/08/2005M 11138 111387247  55 SCIENCE

MOMO NJIOWO CLIFF05/08/2004M 11138 111387097  56 SCIENCE

MOPONG FANDJA GUSTAVE LEONARDI09/10/2005M 11138 111387060  57 SCIENCE

MUPBAH ABIGAIL NTOBO14/06/2003F 11138 111387056  58 SCIENCE

NAMUBOH WYNPRESS-MAULEEN TAH29/04/2001F 11138 111387033  59 SCIENCE

NANA KOUASSEU BAREL12/03/2005M 11138 111387266  60 SCIENCE

NASAKO RANDY NEBO04/04/2005M 11138 111387246  61 SCIENCE

NDUA ROLAND MBOUNGUE13/08/2005M 11138 111387067  62 SCIENCE

NEBA GODLOVE FUHNWI20/04/2005M 11138 111387054  63 SCIENCE

NECH SAMA CHRISTY AURELLE18/04/2005F 11138 111387105  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  93

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NFOR ROSSETTE NTASHEH03/07/2005F 11138 111387089  65 SCIENCE

NGNIMAN BOTTIM YANNICK LANDRY27/03/2006M 11138 111387080  66 SCIENCE

NGO BOGMIS CATHYA VERA23/10/2005F 11138 111387003  67 SCIENCE

NGO MANGUELLE THEODORA GLORIA23/11/2004F 11138 111387104  68 SCIENCE

NGUEMETA TIWO GARFIELD THOMSON30/04/2006M 11138 111387050  69 SCIENCE

NGUM DIVINE KOH FON11/04/2003M 11138 111387010  70 SCIENCE

NJINUI KESSY NDIWAGO30/01/2006F 11138 111387064  71 SCIENCE

NOAH NKANA JACQUES BERTRAND15/09/2006M 11138 111387034  72 SCIENCE

NTOI VANESSA NGWALA17/02/1998F 11138 111387244  73 SCIENCE

NYAMJUA EDWINE NYAMJUA20/01/2003M 11138 111387031  74 SCIENCE

NYUYKONGE ANGELA25/05/2002F 11138 111387077  75 SCIENCE

OWONA MEYANGA HUBERTE15/07/2004F 11138 111387062  76 SCIENCE

PIABEZIH MC BRIGHT PEKELEKE08/09/2005M 11138 111387020  77 SCIENCE

ROUKAYATOU MAIRI14/11/2005F 11138 111387243  78 SCIENCE

ROYCE STEPHANE MASSIA18/04/2006M 11138 111387240  79 SCIENCE

SAHFE LEWIS BATINYUY09/08/2005M 11138 111387030  80 SCIENCE

SOH TCHINDA MARTIAL CHRISTIAN10/03/2001M 11138 111387082  81 SCIENCE

TADOUNTI TENE GEORDY26/10/2005M 11138 111387071  82 SCIENCE

TAKOUNTCHOUOP KENGNE CHRIST LEONEL16/05/2005M 11138 111387236  83 SCIENCE

TANGONG FAITH AKEM02/03/2005M 11138 111387009  84 SCIENCE

TEBID MBEH JUNIOR ATERCHONG06/12/2004M 11138 111387079  85 SCIENCE

TONKONO ADEBA ANNIKA LUCE12/08/2004F 11138 111387091  86 SCIENCE

TOSAM EMMACULATE MBONG17/07/2005F 11138 111387076  87 SCIENCE

TUFOIN ELEANOR NGUO14/08/2005F 11138 111387072  88 SCIENCE

TUMEH KELSIA NDAMBOSEH02/02/2006F 11138 111387011  89 SCIENCE

WIRNGO BORISE VERNYUY05/07/2003M 11138 111387006  90 SCIENCE

YELLEM MOHAMADOU MOUSSA21/04/2002M 11138 111387283  91 SCIENCE

YOKEU NSI BAFEU DANIEL21/12/2005M 11138 111387093  92 SCIENCE

YOUMBI FOTSO GLORISTAND JOEL27/05/2002M 11138 111387029  93 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  59

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABOUBAKAR MOHAMADOU NOURREDINE13/02/2005M 11537 115377014  1 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK IBRAHIM15/11/2002M 11537 115377069  2 SCIENCE

AKAM ADELAIDE MEGGUY08/06/2005F 11537 115377024  3 SCIENCE

AKOH SHELON MECHIE02/02/2004F 12240 122407095  4 SCIENCE

AMBASSA WILLIAM KENNETH25/03/2007M 11537 115377056  5 SCIENCE

ANONG BODAMBA CALEB SHADRAC20/05/2006M 12240 122407001  6 SCIENCE

APOUMA KANSE FRANCINE BARBARA17/09/2006F 12240 122407096  7 SCIENCE

ATANGANA ADOLPHE JUNIOR26/10/2005M 12240 122407093  8 SCIENCE

BANOKOK I BOHIN MANUEL AIME09/09/2003M 12240 122407003  9 SCIENCE

BATE DELMA OJONG28/11/2005F 12240 122407004  10 SCIENCE

BATSIA FREDIS19/04/2004M 12240 122407005  11 SCIENCE

BESSENG DANGA YVES TEDDY04/02/2005M 11537 115377051  12 SCIENCE

BISSU LIME D. FREDERIC06/02/2001M 12240 122407100  13 SCIENCE

DENG ZOA DAINA MARINA24/10/2007F 12240 122407006  14 SCIENCE

DIMBELE MASSINGA YANN JOSEPH10/09/2005M 11537 115377006  15 SCIENCE

DJELE SANDING LOVELINE BELVANIE03/11/2008F 12240 122407007  16 SCIENCE

DJELLE KASSALA BERNADETTE09/09/2007F 12240 122407009  17 SCIENCE

DOUMTSOP TATOU LAFLEURE04/02/2006F 11537 115377011  18 SCIENCE

ETEME LEBA URIELLE RAISSA05/05/2006F 12240 122407090  19 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ABOUBAKAR HAWA03/11/2005F 12240 122407008  20 SCIENCE

FOUTE GUY EMMANUEL03/08/2005M 12240 122407030  21 SCIENCE

GAMBO HABILU NDZI13/04/1998M 11537 115377007  22 SCIENCE

KENFO DJIMELI BRAYEL PAVEL15/08/2004M 12240 122407011  23 SCIENCE

KENNE TCHINDA DARYL20/01/2006M 11537 115377043  24 SCIENCE

KETCHABA GLORY PERSIDE28/08/2005F 12240 122407012  25 SCIENCE

KOUAMANDA DJAOLO MOISE18/07/2002M 12240 122407013  26 SCIENCE

KOUKENG TEZEM DIBRICE12/08/2003M 11537 115377037  27 SCIENCE

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377081  28 SCIENCE

MANIGUI NGAKO ANGE-VANELLE26/09/2004F 11537 115377050  29 SCIENCE

MBOUGUE EKOEBANG GIOVANNIE MAEVA08/03/2005F 11537 115377044  30 SCIENCE

MBOUOMBOUO KPOUMIE MOHAMED MOUTADA02/01/2006M 12240 122407016  31 SCIENCE

MEBUNE NIEVES MESUNGE16/09/2008F 11537 115377005  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  59

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MEDJA'AN MOUSSUH OCHOUA WILLY20/06/2005F 11537 115377071  33 SCIENCE

MEKAMBO NDERENGUE PRINCE DANIEL01/01/2003M 11537 115377039  34 SCIENCE

MENOUNGA ESSOMBA PIERRETTE NINON02/07/2005F 11537 115377013  35 SCIENCE

METANG DJANKEM CHRISTIANE PAMELA12/10/2004F 12240 122407014  36 SCIENCE

MONAH MARION BONY28/07/2005F 12240 122407015  37 SCIENCE

MULUTEKWI JUNIOR AWACHERE23/04/2004M 12240 122407017  38 SCIENCE

NGANANG NSIMI VERONIQUE LURIA02/09/2005F 12240 122407019  39 SCIENCE

NGNIDONG PROMBO DESIREE25/05/2006F 12240 122407089  40 SCIENCE

NGONO ATANGANA MARIE VICTOIRE20/12/2006F 12240 122407020  41 SCIENCE

NGUEPIE V DONFACK SAMIRA PEGUY30/05/2005F 11537 115377046  42 SCIENCE

NGUETSOP JIATSA JOYCE PERNELLE06/02/2004F 11537 115377074  43 SCIENCE

NGUM FERDINAND16/02/2000M 12240 122407021  44 SCIENCE

NGWINGFIH SANDRA06/05/2005F 11537 115377040  45 SCIENCE

NKAL DIDIE AMADOU SOURAYA07/09/2007F 12240 122407023  46 SCIENCE

NKE TSIMI ELISABETH LAURELLE26/06/2007F 12240 122407024  47 SCIENCE

NONOS CHRISTOPHE17/09/1999M 12240 122407025  48 SCIENCE

NSASSE TIFFA BENEDICTA07/07/2005F 11537 115377012  49 SCIENCE

NTEME TOKAMBOU YVES JUNIOR09/03/2005M 11537 115377072  50 SCIENCE

NTSIEL MARIE ALEXANDRA18/11/2005F 11537 115377002  51 SCIENCE

TANGWAN DAISHA PEACE ATUH15/05/2006F 11537 115377034  52 SCIENCE

TCHAKO TEDDY AXEL01/06/2004M 12240 122407026  53 SCIENCE

TENECK RANDY AJONG17/10/2004M 12240 122407027  54 SCIENCE

TOUCKAM APIANE GLADYS05/03/2007F 11537 115377059  55 SCIENCE

TSEHOULE NGALOCKBLONDEL KEVIN07/01/2005M 11537 115377003  56 SCIENCE

TSIGUE NDJILABOGO YVAN PEGUY18/01/2006F 11537 115377053  57 SCIENCE

TSIMI JUNIOR YANN AUDREY22/01/2004M 12240 122407028  58 SCIENCE

ZOTCHA WENGOUM MARC CHATTELIN15/02/2004M 12240 122407029  59 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  9

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BAH HELBERT SOH15/04/2005M 11550 115507019  1 SCIENCE

CHUKWU YIFANIY LORENZO18/06/2005M 11550 115507021  2 SCIENCE

ESSIANE PRINCE STEVE22/09/2005M 11550 115507020  3 SCIENCE

LAMBOU FOUOGANG DANIEL22/01/2006M 11550 115507034  4 SCIENCE

MAY SABALE KO RAY06/10/2006M 11550 115507022  5 SCIENCE

NGOUMOU ESAÏE THADEE21/07/2002M 11550 115507018  6 SCIENCE

NJEUYIM TONGUEM KENDJI VAREILLES10/10/2002M 11550 115507031  7 SCIENCE

NYASSA EBE ROSINE22/04/2004F 11550 115507001  8 SCIENCE

TIMENE MELI LOÏC15/01/2004M 11550 115507038  9 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11335 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BATOURI)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  9

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Kadey/East

11335, 11816, 12458, 12481ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOU IBRAHIM14/02/2001M 11335 113357008  1 SCIENCE

ADJOTA BERTINE DESIREE FABIOLA24/10/2005F 11335 113357010  2 SCIENCE

ASSOL NAWESSI LAUREINE15/09/2004F 11335 113357020  3 SCIENCE

BABILA TERENCE NKEM16/09/2005M 11335 113357021  4 SCIENCE

DJEUDO DJEUDO FRANCK BRYAN24/06/2005M 11335 113357003  5 SCIENCE

KIVEN PELAGIE KERNYUY07/04/2006F 11335 113357011  6 SCIENCE

LEBIRO BIRAGOE ANNE GERALDINE29/08/2006F 11335 113357009  7 SCIENCE

NTI MEKONGO ONANA THIERRY HENRY12/11/2004M 11335 113357004  8 SCIENCE

TABI CANIZARES ELUME04/04/2004M 11335 113357007  9 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  10

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ASSONKENG DOUNTSOP BRILLANCE17/06/2006F 11363 113637002  1 SCIENCE

ATOUGOU EMMANUEL20/08/2006M 11363 113637025  2 SCIENCE

JEHOJADA ONANA MOISE25/05/2004M 11363 113637008  3 SCIENCE

KAPE MFAMI LADY GLOIRE11/05/2005F 11363 113637010  4 SCIENCE

KEMA NKU DARLINTY07/03/2001M 11363 113637040  5 SCIENCE

LONGCHI CHENSE KEVIN16/01/2006M 11363 113637006  6 SCIENCE

NDONGO A TCHOYI ESPOIR DUPLEX26/08/2006F 11363 113637005  7 SCIENCE

NGAH IBRAHIM06/06/2001M 11363 113637003  8 SCIENCE

NGUIZAYA VEDEKOI ERICA JACQUELINE18/05/2005F 11363 113637011  9 SCIENCE

PRIYE STEPHEN MA-AGWA12/03/2002M 11363 113637019  10 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  37

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AICHA OUMAR04/06/2005F 11138 111387051  1 SCIENCE

BENYOMO EKASSI BESTIN TAYLOR01/03/2005M 11138 111387058  2 SCIENCE

CHRISTIAN BRIGHT NWISIYEH24/03/2005M 11138 111387074  3 SCIENCE

DEFFO TABUE JETHRO BLAIR23/10/2005M 11138 111387086  4 SCIENCE

ELOMBA MOSONGO BOSEME05/05/2005F 11138 111387090  5 SCIENCE

ENOWEBAI NEVILLE BESSEM15/07/2006M 11138 111387002  6 SCIENCE

FALEU ENRICO07/02/2006M 11138 111387061  7 SCIENCE

FEGUE CLEMENT ALFRED14/05/2004M 11138 111387007  8 SCIENCE

FETUE ANOUMBO PAUL STEPHANE07/01/2003M 11138 111387021  9 SCIENCE

FOPIE KENNE BILI BRONDEL13/03/2006M 11138 111387083  10 SCIENCE

GOHLA GABRIEL DENYUY23/01/2005M 11138 111387275  11 SCIENCE

KENGMENE AIME CESAIRE13/09/2005M 11138 111387096  12 SCIENCE

KILAKANO ISAAC-BENEDICTION14/04/2004M 11138 111387277  13 SCIENCE

MAILA DJONGMO TOUBOGBE EMMANUEL07/10/2004M 11138 111387088  14 SCIENCE

MBA WENGOUM DONALD LUTHER08/03/2005M 11138 111387022  15 SCIENCE

MEDJO  CLAUDE VALERIE03/04/2005M 11138 111387066  16 SCIENCE

MOMO NJIOWO CLIFF05/08/2004M 11138 111387097  17 SCIENCE

MOPONG FANDJA GUSTAVE LEONARDI09/10/2005M 11138 111387060  18 SCIENCE

NAMUBOH WYNPRESS-MAULEEN TAH29/04/2001F 11138 111387033  19 SCIENCE

NECH SAMA CHRISTY AURELLE18/04/2005F 11138 111387105  20 SCIENCE

NFOR ROSSETTE NTASHEH03/07/2005F 11138 111387089  21 SCIENCE

NGNIMAN BOTTIM YANNICK LANDRY27/03/2006M 11138 111387080  22 SCIENCE

NGO MANGUELLE THEODORA GLORIA23/11/2004F 11138 111387104  23 SCIENCE

NGUEMETA TIWO GARFIELD THOMSON30/04/2006M 11138 111387050  24 SCIENCE

NGWAH HARRISON BABILLA07/07/2005M 11138 111387014  25 SCIENCE

NOAH NKANA JACQUES BERTRAND15/09/2006M 11138 111387034  26 SCIENCE

NYAMJUA EDWINE NYAMJUA20/01/2003M 11138 111387031  27 SCIENCE

OWONA MEYANGA HUBERTE15/07/2004F 11138 111387062  28 SCIENCE

PATRICE LEOPOLD ATANGANA FAM'ONGBWA22/06/2002M 11138 111387279  29 SCIENCE

PIABEZIH MC BRIGHT PEKELEKE08/09/2005M 11138 111387020  30 SCIENCE

ROUKAYATOU MAIRI14/11/2005F 11138 111387243  31 SCIENCE

ROYCE STEPHANE MASSIA18/04/2006M 11138 111387240  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  37

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

SAHFE LEWIS BATINYUY09/08/2005M 11138 111387030  33 SCIENCE

TAKOUNTCHOUOP KENGNE CHRIST LEONEL16/05/2005M 11138 111387236  34 SCIENCE

TANGONG FAITH AKEM02/03/2005M 11138 111387009  35 SCIENCE

TONKONO ADEBA ANNIKA LUCE12/08/2004F 11138 111387091  36 SCIENCE

YOUMBI FOTSO GLORISTAND JOEL27/05/2002M 11138 111387029  37 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  22

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK IBRAHIM15/11/2002M 11537 115377069  1 SCIENCE

AMBASSA WILLIAM KENNETH25/03/2007M 11537 115377056  2 SCIENCE

ANONG BODAMBA CALEB SHADRAC20/05/2006M 12240 122407001  3 SCIENCE

ATANGANA ADOLPHE JUNIOR26/10/2005M 12240 122407093  4 SCIENCE

BATSIA FREDIS19/04/2004M 12240 122407005  5 SCIENCE

BELA DJOUBOUSSI BENOIT PAGNOL25/05/2005M 11537 115377061  6 SCIENCE

BESSENG DANGA YVES TEDDY04/02/2005M 11537 115377051  7 SCIENCE

DIMBELE MASSINGA YANN JOSEPH10/09/2005M 11537 115377006  8 SCIENCE

ETEME LEBA URIELLE RAISSA05/05/2006F 12240 122407090  9 SCIENCE

KENFO DJIMELI BRAYEL PAVEL15/08/2004M 12240 122407011  10 SCIENCE

KENNE TCHINDA DARYL20/01/2006M 11537 115377043  11 SCIENCE

KOUKENG TEZEM DIBRICE12/08/2003M 11537 115377037  12 SCIENCE

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377081  13 SCIENCE

MBOUOMBOUO KPOUMIE MOHAMED MOUTADA02/01/2006M 12240 122407016  14 SCIENCE

MEKAMBO NDERENGUE PRINCE DANIEL01/01/2003M 11537 115377039  15 SCIENCE

MULUTEKWI JUNIOR AWACHERE23/04/2004M 12240 122407017  16 SCIENCE

NGNIDONG PROMBO DESIREE25/05/2006F 12240 122407089  17 SCIENCE

NKE TSIMI ELISABETH LAURELLE26/06/2007F 12240 122407024  18 SCIENCE

NONOS CHRISTOPHE17/09/1999M 12240 122407025  19 SCIENCE

NTEME TOKAMBOU YVES JUNIOR09/03/2005M 11537 115377072  20 SCIENCE

TCHOME WANDJI ADRIEN CHRIST23/09/2002M 12240 122407067  21 ARTS

ZOTCHA WENGOUM MARC CHATTELIN15/02/2004M 12240 122407029  22 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  4

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

CHUKWU YIFANIY LORENZO18/06/2005M 11550 115507021  1 SCIENCE

ESSIANE PRINCE STEVE22/09/2005M 11550 115507020  2 SCIENCE

LAMBOU FOUOGANG DANIEL22/01/2006M 11550 115507034  3 SCIENCE

NYASSA EBE ROSINE22/04/2004F 11550 115507001  4 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  80

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABBA MANGAN ISMAEL12/09/2003M 11138 111387233  1 SCIENCE

ABDOUL NASSER OUMAROU23/12/2005M 11138 111387065  2 SCIENCE

ABDOUL WAHAB20/09/2005M 11138 111387220  3 ARTS

AMBASSA OBAMA MICHEL ARISTIDE30/05/2002M 11138 111387164  4 ARTS

AMUNGWA KINGSLY ANUONO31/08/2001M 11138 111387222  5 ARTS

ASHWEH GENEVIEVE NYINGCHO09/12/2003F 11138 111387129  6 ARTS

ASMAOU YAYA01/10/2003F 11138 111387027  7 SCIENCE

ASSAN RONANT FONYUY16/07/2003M 11138 111387158  8 ARTS

ATEAWUNG ELISABETH13/04/2005F 11138 111387179  9 ARTS

AZANTIA FOKA MERCIEL12/06/2002M 11138 111387186  10 ARTS

BALADA KOMEDANG ANGE ARIANE05/07/2004F 11138 111387106  11 ARTS

BAYA BRICE KEVIN ROMUALD25/01/1999M 11138 111387136  12 ARTS

BENJAMIN WILSON WALTER23/04/2004M 11138 111387113  13 ARTS

BOUAGOUME NEMBENTYILE VANIA13/08/2004F 11138 111387214  14 ARTS

BUJI EMENHILDA KUKU07/08/2005F 11138 111387184  15 ARTS

CHEKUYA ALEX02/11/2003M 11138 111387114  16 ARTS

DAH ORILIENNE IKU20/05/2005F 11138 111387026  17 SCIENCE

DAN KOUMI LE PRINCE29/08/2004M 11138 111387075  18 SCIENCE

DEUDJUI NGADEU WILFRIED18/07/2004M 11138 111387120  19 ARTS

DIDJA WATSON JULIE01/09/2005F 11138 111387174  20 ARTS

DJIEUFACK ISRAEL01/04/2003M 11138 111387047  21 ARTS

DJIMGOU ANGE HONORE17/09/2004M 11138 111387249  22 ARTS

DJOUFACK DONGMO RAYANE02/11/2002M 11138 111387265  23 ARTS

ENDAMEYO JENNIFER LARISSA17/11/2006F 11138 111387123  24 ARTS

ENOW FAITH BETECK20/04/2005F 11138 111387231  25 SCIENCE

ENOW JOY ANYINDIP12/06/2008F 11138 111387122  26 ARTS

ESSAM ZEH ANGE MICHELLE21/10/2005F 11138 111387119  27 ARTS

FOMBELE JOHN TAYEM10/03/2005M 11138 111387035  28 SCIENCE

FONYUY SHADEL KOITINYUY01/01/2005F 11138 111387187  29 ARTS

GUIBOLO GERMAIN EVELE13/10/2004M 11138 111387284  30 ARTS

HASSI KEUMALEU JOSIAS GRAHAM12/01/2003M 11138 111387239  31 SCIENCE

KAMDEM KENGNE RICHCARD30/10/2005M 11138 111387133  32 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  80

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

KENFACK MELACHIO RAYAN WILFRIED29/03/2004M 11053 110537092  33 ARTS

KEPNANG SIME WILFRID VALDEZ26/02/2005M 11138 111387171  34 ARTS

KONGNYUY YOULINVETTE VEYO03/08/2003F 11138 111387173  35 ARTS

KOUAYEP BIAMENI VIKI17/07/2005M 11138 111387271  36 ARTS

KPUNJO PHILMA SHALANYUY11/06/2007F 11138 111387045  37 ARTS

KUKWA AUDREY FUNKUIN14/12/2005F 11138 111387098  38 SCIENCE

LEKANE DONFACK MANIELA28/01/2002F 11138 111387188  39 ARTS

LEMNYUY NATHALIA KWAKA02/01/2005F 11138 111387044  40 ARTS

MADAM ARISTIDE BERNADETTE04/04/2004F 11138 111387176  41 ARTS

MADINATOU OUSSENI10/01/2003F 11138 111387110  42 ARTS

MAFO BELVANIE ANELA11/06/2006F 11138 111387109  43 ARTS

MBAH DORLVIN ABOH25/06/2005F 11138 111387013  44 SCIENCE

MBE LYDEN AKOMAH21/09/2004F 11138 111387130  45 ARTS

MBENDA DILONGA NEVILLE04/08/2005M 11138 111387270  46 ARTS

MBOMBILI GUILLAUME04/01/2004M 11138 111387165  47 ARTS

MBUFUNG SAMUEL TAH06/08/2004M 11138 111387162  48 ARTS

MBUFUNG SERAPHINE YOBEUSWEI28/05/2002F 11138 111387167  49 ARTS

MEBOAS DAINA MIRISE03/05/2007F 11138 111387103  50 SCIENCE

MESAME EWANE ASHANTI18/03/2006F 11138 111387161  51 ARTS

METCHUANG NANA FABIOLA FRANCHINE03/01/2004F 11138 111387101  52 SCIENCE

MIYO MGNINGUE ALLAN JONATHAN24/03/2003M 11138 111387023  53 SCIENCE

MOUADOMB SEMBONG EUGENE ULRICH21/07/2006M 11138 111387046  54 ARTS

NANA KOUASSEU BAREL12/03/2005M 11138 111387266  55 SCIENCE

NEH GILLIAN CHI???27/09/2002F 11138 111387039  56 ARTS

NGUEMO NAGUE SEPHORA25/02/2005F 11138 111387191  57 ARTS

NGUIFO PESSONKA JORDAN ISMAEL28/04/2002M 11138 111387128  58 ARTS

NGUM DIVINE KOH FON11/04/2003M 11138 111387010  59 SCIENCE

NJINUI KESSY NDIWAGO30/01/2006F 11138 111387064  60 SCIENCE

NKAINBI ARNAUD ALUMA05/03/1997M 11053 110537047  61 ARTS

NKAMBI GOLDA TIH16/04/2007F 11138 111387216  62 ARTS

NSAHNYUY ANTOINETTE NKOHSA19/03/2005F 11138 111387037  63 ARTS

OBI MANFRED ENOW08/08/2004M 11138 111387069  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  80

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

PEKARIEKOUE RAHIMATOU12/11/2003F 11138 111387181  65 ARTS

PENDA BOLANZA REGINE INES25/09/2003F 11138 111387163  66 ARTS

PENGA MBANTCHUI ADAM PARFAIT03/01/2003M 11138 111387180  67 ARTS

SALA ABATE PABLO22/09/2005M 11138 111387153  68 ARTS

SUH RAOUL FUH07/07/2003M 11138 111387185  69 ARTS

SURAIYA YUSUFU17/02/2002F 11138 111387107  70 ARTS

TAKAM TCHATCHIM JOSEPH WILFRED02/10/2005M 11138 111387112  71 ARTS

TATA ANTHOINETTE BERINYUY09/09/2002F 11138 111387132  72 ARTS

TAYANGSI LOVETTE FELAI22/10/2003F 11138 111387219  73 ARTS

TIKUM ZEAL ELIZIER05/04/2006M 11053 110537021  74 ARTS

TIM FAGIS ZHIE24/04/2004M 11138 111387124  75 ARTS

WILFRED LAFEU LAHBOW18/02/2000M 11138 111387141  76 ARTS

YONG CHANCELINE CHIFON11/08/2002F 11138 111387189  77 ARTS

ZAMO WANTCHE SIBELLE INDRIDE16/07/2003F 11138 111387125  78 ARTS

ZE DYLAN FRED JUNIOR08/03/2006M 11138 111387228  79 ARTS

ZIKENG MARBEL ASONGAZIE16/06/2004F 11138 111387201  80 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  50

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AKAM ADELAIDE MEGGUY08/06/2005F 11537 115377024  1 SCIENCE

ANGO JUNIOR JORDAN17/09/2003M 12240 122407033  2 ARTS

APOUMA KANSE FRANCINE BARBARA17/09/2006F 12240 122407096  3 SCIENCE

BALKISSOU NA-YANGO DJIDDA13/04/2002F 12240 122407002  4 SCIENCE

BANOKOK I BOHIN MANUEL AIME09/09/2003M 12240 122407003  5 SCIENCE

BATE DELMA OJONG28/11/2005F 12240 122407004  6 SCIENCE

BENDIE NDAMBET AUBRIE LOVE B29/02/2004M 12240 122407097  7 SCIENCE

BOUMENE WOUMFO MIRANCIVE05/01/2006F 12240 122407040  8 ARTS

BOYOMO BANAKA ULRICH GYSLAIN24/08/2001M 12240 122407082  9 ARTS

CHE MAGNUS NGWA AFANWI12/12/2003M 11537 115377001  10 ARTS

DONGMO CHOUMELE BEAUREL20/06/2003M 11537 115377047  11 ARTS

ENGUENE ARMAND GEORGES ARNAULD25/08/2003M 12698 126987060  12 ARTS

FOMBOU CHRIST ESDRAS23/08/2001M 12240 122407088  13 SCIENCE

GAMBO HABILU NDZI13/04/1998M 11537 115377007  14 SCIENCE

HOUSSEINI NAWAL11/10/2004F 11537 115377064  15 ARTS

ISSA OUMAROU05/01/2004M 11537 115377068  16 ARTS

KETCHABA GLORY PERSIDE28/08/2005F 12240 122407012  17 SCIENCE

KOUAMANDA DJAOLO MOISE18/07/2002M 12240 122407013  18 SCIENCE

MAENHOUT STEF GNANENG09/07/2004M 12240 122407049  19 ARTS

MANDJANA NYAM LOUIS JUNIOR II10/05/2003M 12698 126987059  20 ARTS

MANIGUI NGAKO ANGE-VANELLE26/09/2004F 11537 115377050  21 SCIENCE

MASSAH BATAMAK CLAIRE LARISSA21/05/2005F 12240 122407087  22 ARTS

MBAPPE JACQUES OLIVIER31/03/2001M 11537 115377076  23 SCIENCE

MBONO DAVILA VANELLE09/06/2007F 12698 126987058  24 SCIENCE

MBOUGUE EKOEBANG GIOVANNIE MAEVA08/03/2005F 11537 115377044  25 SCIENCE

MEDJA'AN MOUSSUH OCHOUA WILLY20/06/2005F 11537 115377071  26 SCIENCE

MEMPOUSSA MPEK EMMANUEL20/09/2004M 12698 126987044  27 ARTS

MEZENE SAMBA BLONDE FORTUNE29/07/2003F 11537 115377052  28 SCIENCE

MOMO BANI SOPHIANE25/01/2005M 12698 126987022  29 ARTS

MONAH MARION BONY28/07/2005F 12240 122407015  30 SCIENCE

MOUDZE II MECK RODIN01/10/2005M 11537 115377027  31 ARTS

NDENGUE II AURELE MANUEL11/07/2005M 12240 122407058  32 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  50

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NGANANG NSIMI VERONIQUE LURIA02/09/2005F 12240 122407019  33 SCIENCE

NGUEPIE V DONFACK SAMIRA PEGUY30/05/2005F 11537 115377046  34 SCIENCE

NGUITENG ORNEILLE ANCELLE13/07/2005F 12240 122407078  35 ARTS

NGUM FERDINAND16/02/2000M 12240 122407021  36 SCIENCE

NGWINGFIH SANDRA06/05/2005F 11537 115377040  37 SCIENCE

NJIKE TCHOUA HONORE JUNIOR07/07/2004M 11537 115377036  38 ARTS

NKAL DIDIE AMADOU SOURAYA07/09/2007F 12240 122407023  39 SCIENCE

NTOLO OMBIONO JUNELLE LETICIA02/02/2003F 12240 122407060  40 ARTS

NYEMBE ALAN BERTRAND19/02/2005M 12240 122407076  41 ARTS

SOPPO TOKO TOKO KARL MARVIK16/01/2003M 12240 122407065  42 ARTS

TCHAKO TEDDY AXEL01/06/2004M 12240 122407026  43 SCIENCE

TENECK RANDY AJONG17/10/2004M 12240 122407027  44 SCIENCE

TIDJOUON NOUBISSI PATIENCE AIMEE18/07/2006F 12698 126987043  45 ARTS

TILONG DIAGONG VALENTINE PARFAITE17/09/2004F 12240 122407070  46 ARTS

WANDJI FEUDI UNG WILFRIED25/09/2003M 11537 115377015  47 ARTS

YOUWA HALIMA NAFIS17/07/2005F 12698 126987048  48 ARTS

ZE ESSIANE ELISABETH CELESTE DIVINA18/01/2004F 11537 115377065  49 SCIENCE

ZIE EKOUMA YVANSE MARIE15/08/2004M 12240 122407099  50 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  12

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BAH HELBERT SOH15/04/2005M 11550 115507019  1 SCIENCE

CHE JEVIS04/12/1999M 11550 115507035  2 SCIENCE

DIONI TCHEMTCHOUA OWEN14/02/2003M 11550 115507037  3 ARTS

EWODO ONANA STELLA29/12/2005F 11550 115507036  4 SCIENCE

FOMBEWING NGONGEH ROY03/08/2003M 11550 115507028  5 SCIENCE

MAY SABALE KO RAY06/10/2006M 11550 115507022  6 SCIENCE

NATTY MIKONE GEORGETTE RANDY20/06/2002F 11550 115507009  7 ARTS

NGOUMOU ESAÏE THADEE21/07/2002M 11550 115507018  8 SCIENCE

NJEUYIM TONGUEM KENDJI VAREILLES10/10/2002M 11550 115507031  9 SCIENCE

OUKASSA NOUHOU NOUHOU12/11/2002M 11550 115507003  10 ARTS

TCHOUNDJIN NZOUANKEU HILARIE CHANTAL01/07/2004F 11550 115507042  11 ARTS

TIMENE MELI LOÏC15/01/2004M 11550 115507038  12 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc


